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Cary Ainsworth 

Tufner Weighing Systems 

232 Wexford Drive 

Newnan, GA 30265 

P. (770) 328-8792 

E. Cary@Tufner.com 

 

Bill Bagley 

Ossid LLC 

4000 College Road 

Battleboro, NC 27809 

P. (252) 446-6177 x 159 

E. bill.bagley@promachbuilt.com 

 

Doug Bliss 

Mettler-Toledo, LLC 

1150 Dearborn Drive 

Worthington, OH 43085 

P. (614) 438-4307 

E. doug.bliss@mt.com 

 

Tom Buck 

Ohio Department of Agriculture 

8995 East Main Street 

Reynoldsburg, OH 43068 

P. (614) 728-6290 

E. tom.buck@agri.ohio.gov 

 

Jeremy Burns 

Myriad Mobile 

503 7th St. N., #300 

Fargo, ND 58102 

P. (651) 829-5229 

E. jburns@myriadmobile.com 

 

Chris Corbett 

Cardinal Scale Manufacturing Co. 

203 East Daugherty Street 

Webb City, MO 64870 

P. (417) 673-4631 

E. ccorbett@cardet.com 

 

Scott Davidson 

Mettler-Toledo, LLC 

1150 Dearborn Drive 

Worthington, OH 43085 

P. (614) 438-4387 

E. scott.davidson@mt.com 

 

 

Katya Delak 

NIST, Office of Weights and Measures 

100 Bureau Drive, MS 2600 

Gaithersburg, MD 20899 

P. (301) 975-2520 

E. katya.delak@nist.gov 

 

Brian Duncan 

ECRS 

277 Howard Street 

Boone, NC 28607 

P. (828) 265-2907 

E. bduncan@ecrs.com 

 

Holger Ferst 

WIPOTEC-OCS, Inc. 

825 Marathon Parkway 

Lawrenceville, GA 30046 

P. (678) 232-0745 

E. holger.ferst@wipotec.com 

 

Darrell Flocken 

National Conference on Weights and Measures 

1135 M Street, Suite 110 

Lincoln, NE 68508 

P. (614) 620-6134     

E. darrell.flocken@ncwm.net 

 

Andy Gell 

FOSS North America 

 6509 Flying Cloud Drive, Suite 130 

Eden Prairie, MN 55344 

P. (952) 974-9892 

E. agell@fossna.com 

 

Eric Golden 

Cardinal Scale Manufacturing Co. 

203 East Daugherty Street 

Webb City, MO 64870 

P. (417) 673-4631 x 211 

E. egolden@cardet.com 

 

Teri Gulke 

Liquid Controls, LLC 

105 Albrecht Drive 

Lake Bluff, IL 60044 

P. (847) 283-8346 

E. tgulke@idexcorp.com  
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Richard Harshman 

NIST, Office of Weights and Measures 

100 Bureau Drive, MS 2600 

Gaithersburg, MD 20899 

P. (301) 975-8107 

E. richard.harshman@nist.gov 

 

Scott Henry 

Zebra Technologies 

809 Ashland Falls Drive 

Monroe, GA 30656 

P. (770) 800-1187 

E. scott.henry@zebra.com 

 

Ashir Isaakov 

TSI, Inc. 

500 Cardigan Road 

Shoreview, MN 55126 

P. (651) 490-2784 

E. ashir.isaakov@tsi.com 

 

Takashi Kawazoe 

Digi America, Inc. 

76 Veronica Avenue 

Somerset, NJ 08873 

P. (732) 828-3633 

E. t.kawazoe@us.digi-group.com 

 

Ed Luthy 

Schenck Process, LLC 

108 Wade Drive 

Dover, OH 44622 

P. (440) 241-0194 

E. e.luthy@schenckprocess.com 

 

Robert Meadows 

Kansas Department of Agriculture 

1320 Research Park Drive 

Manhattan, KS 66502 

P. (785) 564-6681 

E. robert.meadows@ks.gov 

 

Vere Miller 

Mettler-Toledo, LLC 

1150 Dearborn Drive 

Worthington, OH 43085 

P. (614) 438-4320 

E. vere.miller@mt.com 

 

Loren Minnich 

Kansas Department of Agriculture 

1320 Research Park Drive 

Manhattan, KS 66502 

P. (785) 564-6695 

E. loren.minnich@ks.gov 

 

Eric Morabito 

NYS Weights & Measures 

10B Airline Dirve 

Albany, NY 12235 

P. (518) 457-3452 

E. eric.morabito@agriculture.ny.gov 

 

Mark Morris 

Vishay Transducers 

4013 Lake Park Lane 

Fallbrook, CA 92028 

P. (858) 750-8834 

E. mmorris999@yahoo.com 

 

Adam Oldham 

Gilbarco Veeder-Root 

7300 W Friendly Avenue 

PO Box 22087 

Greensboro, NC 27410 

P. (336) 547-5952 

E. adam.oldham@gilbarco.com 

 

James Pettinato 

Technip FMC 

1602 Wagner Ave. 

Erie, PA 16510 

P. (814) 898-5250 

E. james.pettinato@technipfmc.com 

 

Ben Raham 

WIPOTEC-OCS, Inc. 

825 Marathon Parkway 

Lawrenceville, GA 30046 

P. (678) 344-8300 

E. ben.raham@wipotec.com 

 

Sam Sagarsee 

Emery Winslow Scale Company 

4530 North 25th Street 

Terre Haute, IN 47805 

P. (812) 466-5265 x 112 

E. srsagarsee@winslowth.com 
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Lou Straub 

Fairbanks Scales, Inc. 

104 Gunnery Court E 

Ninety Six, SC 29666 

P. (864) 543-2353 

E. lstraub@fairbanks.com 

 

Pascal Turgeon 

Measurement Canada 

151 Tunney's Pasture Driveway 

Ottawa, ON K1A 0C9 

P. (613) 952-0636 

E. pascal.turgeon@canada.ca 

 

Robert Upright 

VPG Transducers 

42 Countryside Road 

North Grafton, MA 01536 

P. (508) 615-1185 

E. rob.upright@vpgsensors.com 

 

Russ Vires 

Mettler-Toledo, LLC 

1150 Dearborn Drive 

Worthington, OH 43085 

P. (614) 314-3765 

E. russ.vires@mt.com 

 

Jerry Wang 

A&D Engineering, Inc. 

1756 Automation Parkway 

San Jose, CA 95131 

P. (408) 263-5333 

E. jwang@andonline.com 

 

John Wind 

Ossid LLC 

4000 College Road 

Battleboro, NC 27809 

P. (252) 557-5230 

E. john.wind@promachbuilt.com 

 

Kraig Wooddell 

Hobart 

401 W Market Street 

Troy, OH 45374 

P. (937) 332-2238 

E. kraig.wooddell@hobartcorp.com 

 

 

 


